
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
63 
78 
4 
37 
27 
61 
17 
13 
51 
64 
66 
247 
5 
71 
50 
67 
36 

Name 
John KINMOND 
Andrew GRAHAM 
Charlie COPE 
Mike CONNON 
Martin REYNOLDS 
Oly MORTIMER 
Philip RUSSELL 
Alastair BAPTIE 
Jimmy CROW 
Adam KINMOND 
Duncan O'NEILL 
Pete RICHARDS 
Michael LONGSTAFFE 
Paul BOWERS 
Charles COLLEDGE 
Nicola CAMPBELL 
David REILLY 

Make/Model 
Rover 3500 
Triumph TR8 
VW Golf Gti 
Lotus 7 S4 
Ford Escort 
Ford Fiesta 
BMW E36 
Fiat X1/9 
MG GT V8 
Rover Vitesse 
Ford Fiesta XR2 
Clan Crusader 
MG Midget 
Fiat 128 
Mini Marcos Mk3 
Ford Fiesta XR2 
Ford Fiesta XR2 

CC 
3500 
3900 
1800 
1725 
1600 
1600 

1498 
3898 

1600 
1040 
1380 

1600 
1600 

Class Code 
CE 
CE 
CB 
CC 
CC 
CA 
CF 
CA 
CE 
CD 
XR 
CC 
CA 
CA 
CC 
XR 
XR 

Laps 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
5 
7 
8 
5 
4 
7 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:42.087 
1:42.271 
1:42.796 
1:42.869 
1:44.238 
1:44.471 
1:45.023 
1:47.533 
1:51.343 
1:56.053 
1:56.150 
1:57.692 
2:00.816 
2:03.535 
2:04.349 
2:09.637 
2:12.831 

Diff 

0.184 
0.709 
0.782 
2.151 
2.384 
2.936 
5.446 
9.256 
13.966 
14.063 
15.605 
18.729 
21.448 
22.262 
27.550 
30.744 

Best Speed 
76.629 
76.491 
76.100 
76.046 
75.047 
74.880 
74.487 
72.748 
70.259 
67.407 
67.351 
66.468 
64.750 
63.325 
62.910 
60.344 
58.893 

2nd Best 
1:44.055 
1:43.038 
1:44.020 
1:43.245 
1:44.703 
1:44.752 
1:45.482 
1:48.270 
1:52.315 
1:58.197 
1:58.677 
1:59.079 
2:02.533 
2:05.753 
2:06.468 
2:10.309 
2:18.933 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/09/2021 10:07:58 

Clerk of the Course 
Sig : Steve Burns (85348)    Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Ian Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

SMRC September raceday 
Scottish Classic Sports & Saloon Champio 

Qualifying 3 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:49:52 

Cadwell Park 2.173 miles 

12/09/2021 09:55 
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Qualifying Results


